
       
            

NOTICE: Meetings are recorded and archived on the City of Wabash YouTube channel.  
Agendas and minutes are available at www.cityofwabash.com.  

 
In-person Format: City Hall - located at 214 S. Wabash St. Wabash, IN 46992 

in the Grow Wabash County conference room on the second floor 
 

Virtual Format: https://zoom.us/j/9928706626 | Meeting ID: 992 870 6626 |Passcode: 5258 
 

 

Meetings are held at 4:00 p.m. on the first Tuesday of every month unless otherwise noted 
with a red asterisk (*) to signify date change due to scheduling conflicts. 

 

*Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
 

*Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 
 

Tuesday, July 7, 2026 
 

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 
 

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 
 

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
 

*Tuesday, November 10, 2026 
 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 

                                     

RDC Commissioners 

 President 
              Lynn Yohe 

Appointed by Mayor Long 
Term: 1/1/25 – 12/31/25 

 
Vice President 
   Marilyn Custer-Mitchell 

Appointed by City 
Council  

Term: 1/1/25 – 12/31/25 
 

Secretary 
           Doug Konkle 
 Appointed by City 

Council  
Term: 1/1/25 – 12/31/25 

 
Treasurer 

             Jim Reynolds 
Appointed by Mayor Long 

Term: 1/1/25 – 12/31/25 
 
Member 

        John Burnsworth 
Appointed by Mayor Long 

Term: 1/1/25 – 12/31/25 
 
Non-voting Member 

          Jason Fry 
Appointed by Wabash 

City School Board  
Term: 1/1/25 – 12/31/25 

 
 

 

City of Wabash  

Redevelopment Commission 

2026 Meeting Schedule 

 

https://zoom.us/j/9928706626

